
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Class 
F2000 

F2000 

F2000 

F2000 

F2000 

F4 

F2000 

F4 

F2000 

F2000 

F2000 

F2000 

F4 

F2000 

No. 
33 
41 
90 
96 
45 
2 

66 
83 
12 
67 
27 
03 
22 
95 

Name 
JT Novosielski 

Glenn Cordova 

Robert Wright 

Nathan Byrd 

Dean Kiriluk 

Landan Matriano Lim 

Gabriele Jasper 

Christopher Parish 

Dr. D.J. Galiffa 

Dave Weitzenhof 

Hartley MacDonald 

Greg Peluso 

Aidan Potter 

Dane Mcmahon 

Sponsor 
JT Novosielski Racing 

Cordova Services 

ADSA/Wright racing - UBS Financial Services 

Arrive Drive Motorsports 

LTD Motorsports - KIRCO / KIRCO MANIX 

JENSEN 

Jasper Spine Institute 

IGY6 Motorsports 

Tarantula Racing - Mazda / Hoosier / Summit Racing 

Weitzenhof Racing - Carbotech / Citation / ICP / QSRE 

Florida RV Sales Motorsport - Florida Landmark Realty 

Heritage - Heritage Security 

JENSEN - Jensen Global Advisors 

Arrive Drive Motorsports 

Best Tm 
1:52.279 
2:02.919 
2:03.794 
1:56.307 
2:05.778 
2:07.758 
2:10.999 
2:13.662 
2:18.521 
2:19.443 
2:22.431 
2:26.314 
2:20.637 

Diff 

10.640 
11.515 
4.028 

13.499 
15.479 
18.720 
21.383 
26.242 
27.164 
30.152 
34.035 
28.358 

Make/Model 
2012 RFR F2000 

2004 Van DiemenRF-04 

2008 Elan DP08 

2012 Elan DP08 F2000 

2001 Van Diemen RF01  2 

2018 Ligier JS F4 

2012 Van Diemen DP08 

2016 Ligier F4 

2001 Mazda USF 2000 

1995 Citation 95SFZ 

2006 Van Diemen RF06 

2003 Van Diemen 

2018 Ligier F4 

2008 Elan DP08 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Split start: F2000 first group; F4 second group 
Car 2 and 96 lose 2 fast laps for causing session stoppage Practice 2 
Car 22 lose 2 grid position for causing session stoppage Qualify 1 
Car 96 penalized 2 grid positions per Chief Steward 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon and Michelle Prokopf 

Chief Steward Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

FRP at Mid Ohio 2023 

F2000 Championship Series 

F2000 Qualifying for Race 1 

Qualifying started at 9:34:48 

Mid-Ohio 2.258 miles 

4/29/2023 09:35 AM 


